DIARY DATES 2025/26 October – December 
Please note there will be further dates to be added.  
	DATE
	EVENT

	Monday 18th August
	INSERVICE – school closed for pupils

	Tuesday 19th August 
	INSERVICE – school closed for pupils

	Wednesday 20th August
	Pupils Return 

	Friday 4th September 
	Welcome Mass (Our Lady & St Patrick’s Church, 10am) 

	Wednesday 17th September 
	JRSO conference 

	Thursday 18th September 
	Parental Engagement Workshop – Literacy Session
1.45pm 

	Friday 19th September  
	SCHOOL CLOSED

	Monday 22nd September 
	SCHOOL CLOSED 

	Thursday 2nd October 
	Parental engagement workshop – numeracy strategies Session 1 2.30pm

	Wednesday 8th October 
	CHILDSMILE in SCHOOL

	Thursday 9th October 
	Pupil Progress Meetings 

	Monday 13th October 
	SCHOOL CLOSED

	Tuesday 14th October
	SCHOOL CLOSED

	Wednesday 15th October 
	SCHOOL CLOSED

	Thursday 16th October 
	SCHOOL CLOSED

	Friday 17th October
	SCHOOL CLOSED

	Monday 20th October   
	INSERVICE – school closed for pupils

	Thursday 23rd October
	Parental engagement workshop – numeracy strategies Session 2 2.30pm

	Thursday 30th October 
	Flu Immunisations 
Parental engagement workshop – numeracy strategies Session 3 2.30pm

	Wednesday 5th November 
	Dental Inspections – P1 & P7 

	Thursday 6th November
	Parental engagement workshop – numeracy strategies Session 4 2.30pm

	Thursday 13th November 
	Open Afternoon 

	Wednesday 10th December 
	Christmas Performance 10am 
Christmas Performance 7pm 

	Thursday 11th December 
	Christmas Lunch & Christmas Jumper Day 

	Friday 12th December 
	Reindeer Run

	Monday 15th December 
	P1 & P2 Christmas Party

	Tuesday 16th December 
	P3 – P5 Christmas Party 

	Wednesday 17th December
	P6 – P7 Christmas Party 

	Thursday 18th December 
	Whole School Outing to Panto 

	Friday 19th December 
	Mass (Our Lady & St Patrick’s Church, 10am)
SCHOOL CLOSES 2.30pm 




